

Metropolitan Nashville and Davidson County, TN

Legislation Details

File #: RS2021-1198 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 10/26/2021 In control: Metropolitan Council

On agenda: 11/2/2021 Final action:

Title: A resolution authorizing the employment of Margaret O. Darby as Special Counsel and Director of the

Council Office for the Metropolitan County Council.

Sponsors: Burkley Allen

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RS2021-1198 Contract

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/3/2021	1	Mayor	approved	
11/2/2021	1	Metropolitan Council	adopted	
10/26/2021	1	Metropolitan Council	filed	